Size Bulk # Bulk QNTY 5000 Pack 1000 Pack
6.3mm x 10mm BFPE05100R2N-15 15,000 LFPE05100R2N-2 MFPE05100R2N-10
6.3mm x 11.5mm BFPE05115R2N-12 12,000 -- MFPE05115R2N-10
6.3mm x 13mm BFPE05130R2N-10 10,000 LFPE05130R2N-2 MFPE05130R2N-10
6.3mm x 14.5mm BFPE05145R2N-10 10,000 -- MFPE05145R2N-10
6.3mm x 20mm BFPE05200R2N-8 8,000 -- --
6.3mm x 25mm BFPE05250R2N-7 7,000 -- --
6.3mm x 30mm BFPE05300R2N-6 6,000 -- --
Size Bulk # Bulk QNTY 500 Pack
6.3mm x 10mm BFXE05100R2N-15 15,000 --
6.3mm x 13mm BFXE05130R2N-10 10,000 DFXE05130R2N-16
Deerwood.com